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18/09/2022 | 199 km | 126 starting
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JAKOBSEN Fabio
CAVENDISH Mark
DEVENYNS Dries
KEISSE lljo

VAN LERBERGHE Bert
VAN TRICHT Stan

DE LIE Arnaud
CAMPENAERTS Victor
GRIGNARD Sebastien
BEULLENS Cedric
VAN MOER Brent
VERMEERSCH Florian
BAKELANTS fan—
CLAEYS Dimitri
VHEGENtoic—
KRISTOFF Alexander
THIJSSEN Gerben
VAN KESSEL Corne
VAN POPPEL Boy
BOVIN-Guittatrme—
STRONG-€orbin—
KOGUT-Oded—
JONES Taj

VAN ASBROECK Tom
VANMARCKE Sep
EINHORN Itamar
AREHBOLD-Shane—
GAMPER Patrick
HALLER Marco

LAAS Martin

MEEUS Jordi
SCHELLING Ide
ALLEGAERT Piet
CHAMPION Thomas
DELETTRE Alexandre
CONSONNI Simone
KREDER Wesley
CARVALHO Andre
DOULL Owain

HEALY Ben
KEUKELEIRE Jens
SCULLY Tom

RUTSCH Jonas

VAN DEN BERG Marijn
WISNIOWSKI Lukasz
REINDERS Elmar
GROVES Kaden
JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
KONYCHEV Alexander
BEWELEY-Sam—
STEWART Campbell
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
BARTA-Wit—
ELOSEGUHRIgo—
ERVITI Imanol

JACOBS Johan
KANTER Max
NORSGAARD Mathias
TORRES Albert

DE VYLDER Lindsay
DE PESTEL Sander
MARIT Arne

DENS Tuur

VAN ROOY Kenneth
VANHOOF Ward
WEEMAES Sasha
DUPONT Timothy
LAUK Karl Patrick
BERNARD Thibaut
PEYSKENS Dimitri
REX Laurenz
ROBEET Ludovic
VANDEPITTE Nathan
PHILIPSEN Jasper
KIELICH Timo

DE BONDT Dries
PLANCKAERT Edward

NED19960831
GBR19850521
BEL19830722
BEL19821221
BEL19920929
BEL19990920
BEL20020316
BEL19911028
BEL19990429
BEL19970127
BEL19980112
BEL19990312
BEL19860214
BEL19870618
BEL19931220
NOR19870705
BEL19980621
NED19910807
NED19880118
CAN19890525
NZL20000430
ISR20010214
AUS20000726
BEL19900419
BEL19880728
ISR19970920
NZL19890202
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AUT19910401
EST19930915
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THWAITES Scott
DEHAIRS Simon
OSBORNE Jason
SAUGSTAD Lars
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
KULSET Keristian
RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
LOLAND Sakarias Koller
BLIKRA Erlend
NORMAN+LETHtasse—
AASVOLD Kristian
BASSETT Stephen
CARPENTER Robin—
DBEKLEHN-Arvic—

DE VOS Adam

JENSEN August
TEUGELS Lennert
MAREHAND-Gianni—
GOEMAN Andreas
EYSKENS Jeroen
VANOVERSCHELDE Kobe
HEMMENS-Sander—
RELAES Jacob

BOMBOI Davide
CLAEYS Arno
CLYNHENS Toon

DE JAEGER Arthur

VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz
VANGHELUWE Warre
VIDTS Obie
VANDEVELDE Yentl
SAVER Kasper

VAN DYCK Jarne
JOSEPH Thomas
D'HEYGERE Gil
BORRAGittes—

VAN SCHOOR Matthew
TOWNSEND Rory
SCOTT Robert

BROWN Jim
WOODbReece—
WHITEHEAD Josh
BARNES Toby

WOOD Oliver
VERHEYEN Maarten
MCDUNPHY Conn
BOUSSAER Bryan—
SZEKELY Nathan—
KEOGHCian—

WADE Aaron
FRANEKEamontucas—
DEL GROSSO Tibor

DE LANGE Thijs

DE VRIES Hartthijs
HABETS Jordan
MARSMAN Tim
TULNER Rens
BAAKord—

KROONEN Max

VAN DER MEER Nick
DE VOS Youp
WOLFFENBUTTEL Nits—
KAGEVI Carl
AHESSONjonathan—
JAGERSTAL Niklas
LARSEN Richard

MARD Filip
LENNARTSSON Hugo
VERNERSSON Lukas
GODARTBo—
KOSZEtABaniet—

DE RYCK Robbe
SHEANKORVA Jaakko—
CARTER John

MORRIS Sam
PARGETERReitty—

GBR19900212
BEL20010604
GER19940320
NOR19970528
NOR19950920
NOR19951001
NOR19960928
NOR20010920
NOR19970111
DEN19920211
NOR19950530
USA19950327
USA19920620
NED19940321
CAN19931021
NOR19910829
BEL19930409
BEL19900601
BEL19990807
BEL19930404
BEL19870919
BEL19991208
BEL19960518
BEL20000327
BEL20000420
BEL20010209
BEL20020604
BEL20010819
BEL20010723
BEL20020503
BEL20001031
BEL20001126
BEL20011116
BEL19961206
BEL19980330
BEL19980726
BEL20000331
IRL19950630
GBR19980724
GBR20001002
GBR19980528
GBR20000601
GBR20001221
GBR19951126
BEL19990622
IRL19970203
BEL19961119
BEL20010826
IRL19990406
IRL20010914
USA19921015
NED20030727
NED19941125
NED19960711
NED20011115
NED20001004
NED19980226
NED20000611
NED20000823
NED19930725
NED20031216
NED19960526
SWE20020122
SWE20020824
SWE19990727
SWE19900508
SWE20031022
SWE20030414
SWE20020628
BEL19980831
CAN19960921
BEL20010320
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